
Date | time 5/14/2021 | 7:30 am | Location via TEAMS  

SGC Members  
Rebecca Williams, Principal |Michelle Garner, Appointed Staff |Anne Ramsey, Appointed 
Staff | Erin Schuler, Teacher |Yvette Hampton, Teacher (Parliamentarian) |Camie Christensen, 
Parent (Chair)| Kimberly Wolf, Parent | Teressa Ruspi, Community Member | Julia Williams, 
Parent (Vice Chair) | Sue Moore, Community Member  

Time  Item  Owner  

7:30 am 
  
7:32 am 

Call to Order  
 
Action Item: Approve Agenda   

Mrs. Christensen  
 
Mrs. Christensen  

 
7:35 am 
 
7:38 am 
 
 
 
7:45 am 
 
 
 
 
8:55 am 
 
  
8:10 am 
 
8:15 am  

 
Action Item: Approve April minutes 
 
Information Item:  
Principal’s Update 
Public Comment 
 
Action Item: New Council Members 
--Welcome new members 
--Appointed Staff and Community Members 
--THANK YOU to outgoing members 
 
Discussion Item: End of Year Reflection 
 
 
Discussion Item: Design Thinking Celebration 
 
Action Item: Set Next Meeting Date 
Action Item: Meeting Adjournment  
 
  

 
All Members 
 
Mrs. Williams 
 
 
 
All Members 
 
 
 
 
Mrs. Julia Williams, 
All members 
 
All Members 
 
Mrs. Christensen  

Meeting Norms  
-Operate with a focus on Clarity, Culture and Communication -Be Prompt and Present -Make 
student-driven decisions -Silence cell phones -Be respectful to others -Actively and 
professionally engage in the council work  
 

Upcoming Meetings: 


