



Date | time 5/14/2021 | 7:30 am | Location via TEAMS

SGC Members

Rebecca Williams, Principal |Michelle Garner, Appointed Staff |Anne Ramsey, Appointed Staff | Erin Schuler, Teacher |Yvette Hampton, Teacher (Parliamentarian) |Camie Christensen, Parent (Chair) | Kimberly Wolf, Parent | Teressa Ruspi, Community Member | Julia Williams, Parent (Vice Chair) | Sue Moore, Community Member

Time	Item	Owner
7:30 am	Call to Order	Mrs. Christensen
7:32 am	Action Item: Approve Agenda	Mrs. Christensen
7:35 am	Action Item: Approve April minutes	All Members
7:38 am	Information Item: Principal's Update Public Comment	Mrs. Williams
7:45 am	Action Item: New Council Members Welcome new members Appointed Staff and Community Members THANK YOU to outgoing members	All Members
8:55 am	Discussion Item: End of Year Reflection	Mrs. Julia Williams, All members
8:10 am	Discussion Item: Design Thinking Celebration	All Members
8:15 am	Action Item: Set Next Meeting Date Action Item: Meeting Adjournment	Mrs. Christensen

Meeting Norms

-Operate with a focus on Clarity, Culture and Communication -Be Prompt and Present -Make student-driven decisions -Silence cell phones -Be respectful to others -Actively and professionally engage in the council work

Upcoming Meetings: